SCHAUMWEINE
VINI SPUMANTI

Prosecco

Comitissa Riserva '14

Sudtiroler Sekt brut

Ferrari Perlé

Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige brut
Franciacorta Alma Gran Cuvée
Longitude Premier Cru Blanc de Blancs

Champagner Premier cru

Santa Margherita

Sektkellerei Lorenz Martini
Kellerei Kettmeir

Ferrari

Ca' del Bosco

Bellavista

Champagne Larmandier-Bernier

Louis Roederer

21,00 €
39,00 €
31,00 €
47,00 €
49,00 €
52,00 €
84,00 €
79,00 €



SCHAUMWEINE ROSE
VINI SPUMANTI ROSE

Metodo Classico Rosé
Champagner Rosé
Franciacorta Rosé Tenuta Montenisa

Siidtiroler Sekt Rosé

Sektkellerei Arunda
Billecart Salmon
Marchese Antinori

Kellerei Kettmeir

39,00 €
96,00 €
41,00 €
34,80 €



WEISSWEINE
VINI BIANCHI

Miiller Thurgau '17

Veltliner '17
Veltliner Praepositus '14 '16

Sylvaner Anjo '17
Sylvaner '16
Sylvaner Alte Rebe '14

Weissburgunder vom Stein '18
Weissburgunder Acapella '17
Weissburgunder Berg '16

Pinot bianco Vorberg '15
Pinot Grigio Unterebner '17
Pinot Grigio Aristos '17

Sauvignon Quarz '17
Sauvignon blanc Praesulis 17

Sauvignon Winkl '17

Weingut Pacherhof

Weingut Kofererhof

Kloster Neustift

Weingut Strasserhof
Weingut Garlider
Weingut Pacherhof

Weingut Castelfeder

Weingut Klosterhof

Weingut Ignaz Niedrist

Kellerei Terlan
Kellerei Tramin

Kellerei Eisacktaler

Kellerei Terlan
Weingut Gumphof

Kellerei Terlan

26,00 €

28,50 €
30,50 €

20,50 €
28,00 €
39,50 €

22,80 €
25,00 €
32,00 €

36,50 €
3750 €
26,50 €

49,00 €
29,50 €
2700 €



WEISSWEINE
VINI BIANCHI

Kerner '17

Kerner '17

Chardonnay Kleinstein '17
Chardonnay Sanct Valentin '16

Gewlirztraminer '17
Gewlirztraminer Salide '17

Gewlirztraminer Nussbaumer '17

Reitl Weiss cH | sB '17
Martho 6Mm | PG '17
Stoan cH|SB|WB|GT '17
Terlaner wB | CH | SB '13

Privat Cuvée K |R|S '16

Lugana '18

Griiner Veltliner Loss '18

Griiner Veltliner Feserspiel '16

Stiftskellerei Kloster Neustift

Weingut Taschlerhof

Kellerei Bozen

Kellerei St. Michael

Kellerei Nals Margreid
Kellerei Tramin

Kellerei Tramin

Weingut Unterhofer
Weingut Pitzner
Kellerei Tramin
Kellerei Terlan

Weingut Pacherhof

Tenuta Pratello

Schloss Gobelsburg

Rudi Pichler

23,50 €
26,50 €

24,00 €
35,00 €

22,00 €
22,50 €
38,00 €

24,50 €
25,50 €
37,50 €
24,50 €
51,00 €

21,00 €

24,50 €
35,50 €



WEISSWEINE
VINI BIANCHI

Riesling Haart to Heart '17
Riesling Marienburg Kabinett '17
Riesling '17

Pounamu Special Selection
Sauvignon Blanc '17

Macon Verzé '16

Chenin blanc Whitestone '17

Weingut Haart
Weingut Clemens Busch
Weingut Kofererhof

Vinultra - New Zealand

Le Domaine Leflaive

Capelands Estate - South Africa

28,50 €
35,50 €
35,00 €

27,00 €

58,00 €
22,00 €



ROSEWEINE
VINI ROSE

Rosé '16

Rosé Summer '18

Rosé Calafuria

Weingut Putzenhof
Weingut Klosterhof

Tormaresca

23,50 €

24,00 €
20,50 €



ROTWEINE
VINI ROSSI

Bozner Leiten '16

Vernatsch Gschleier Alte Reben '17

St. Magdalener Classico '17
St. Magdalener '16

Blauburgunder St. Daniel '16
Blauburgunder Mont Mes '17
Blauburgunder Maglen 10 12 '13 '15
Blauburgunder Trattmann '16

Pinot Noir Schwarze Madonna '16

Lagrein

Lagrein '17

Lagrein Porphyr '16
Lagrein '15

Lagrein Riserva Prestige line '16

Weingut Putzenhof

Kellerei Girlan

Weingut Pfannenstielhof
Ansitz Waldgries

Kellerei Schreckbichl
Weingut Castelfeder
Kellerei Tramin
Kellerei Girlan

Weingut Klosterhof

Weingut Obermoser
Kellerei Tramin
Kellerei Terlan
Ansitz Waldgries

Kellerei Bozen

21,80 €
26,00 €

25,00 €
22,50 €

29,00 €
23,00 €
41,00 €
49,00 €
41,50 €

23,80 €
21,50 €
49,50 €
29,80 €
37,50 €



ROTWEINE
VINI ROSSI

Merlot Profil '16
Merlot Riserva Brenntal '15

Merlot Riserva Siebeneich '12

Cabernet Riserva Collection Graf Huyn 16

Cabernet Franc Puit '15

Torilan M | cs '17
Il Secondo M |L|cC '17
Cassiano sy|C|M|P|T '16

Loam cs|cF|M '16

Barbaresco '16
Barolo '14
Chianti sG |m|sy '11

Il Bruciato Bolgheri cs|M | sy '17

Primitivo Neprica

Weinmanufaktur Profil Roberto Ferrari
Kellerei Kurtatsch

Kellerei Schreckbichl

Kellerei Bozen

Weingut Kobler

Kellerei Terlan
Weingut Peter & S6lva
Weingut Manincor

Kellerei Tramin

Azienda Agricola Albino Rocca
Societa Agricola Trediberri
Peppoli

Tenuta Guado al Tasso Marchesi
Antinori

Tormaresca

30,50 €
47,00 €

28,00 €

26,00 €

29,50 €

24,50 €
24,80 €
44,00 €
47,50 €

48,80 €
44,00 €
24,50 €
34,00 €

19,00 €



ROTWEINE
VINI ROSSI

Shiraz Diamond Label '17

Chateau Lanessan Delbos
Bouteiller cs|cF|M|MAL|P '04

Rosemount

Chateau Lanessan - Australia

24,50 €
41,00 €



SUSSWEINE
VINI DOLCI

Moscato Rosa Praepositus '17

Kerner Passito '16

Roen GT|R

CH Chardonnay
WB  Weissburgunder
K Kerner

S Sylvaner

SB  Sauvignon blanc
GT  Gewiirztraminer

PG

CS
CF

Stiftskellerei Kloster Neustift

Stiftskellerei Kloster Neustift

Kellerei Tramin

Riesling MAL
Pinot Grigio P
Cabernet SY
Cabernet Sauvignon T
Cabernet Franc L
Merlot

Malbec
Petit Verdot
Syrah
Tempranillo
Lagrein

39,00 €
42,00 €

40,00 €



